Figure 1. Structural equation model with standardized coefficients (N = 802).






Note: ***p < .001. **p < .01. *p < .05. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dotted lines indicate hypothesized nonsignificant paths. Age, education, and household income served as control variables in the analyses.























image1.emf
Knowledge 

accuracy

Knowledge 

complexity

Risk 

perception

Newspaper 

attention

Television 

attention

Internet 

attention

-.17

.16*

.12*

.31***

.09


Microsoft_Visio_2003-2010_Drawing.vsd
�

Knowledge 
accuracy


Knowledge 
complexity


Risk 
perception


Newspaper 
attention


Television 
attention


Internet 
attention


- .17


.16*


.12*


.31***


.09



